LISTADO DE BENEFEICIARIOS DE
RECURSOS PUBLICOS

RAZON SOCIAL/NOMBRE
AVILES VILLAMARIN INGRID KARINA
AVILES VILLAMARIN INGRID KARINA
GALARZA REDROVAN JONATHAN
ORFEY
AVILES VILLAMARIN INGRID KARINA
BARRETO ASENCIO LITZY SAMARY

RUC
0919500249001
0919500249001

0926400110001
0919500249001
0956247647001

V o Y

VIRGEN DE FATIMA

SRS e
Trabojomos por timi (1o~ fo.

Nro. FACTURA
001-100-40
001-100-41

002-002-171
001-100-42
001-002-41



